74F413PC Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 74F413PC AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Supplier AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Distributor
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 74F413PC
MANUFACTURER AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC MEMORY 1ST-IN/OUT 64X4 16-DIP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3773 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.5V ~ 5.5V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-DIP
SERIES 74F
RETRANSMIT CAPABILITY No
PROGRAMMABLE FLAGS SUPPORT No
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
OTHER NAMES 74F413
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MEMORY SIZE 256 (64 x 4)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Asynchronous
FWFT SUPPORT No
EXPANSION TYPE Depth, Width
DATA RATE 10MHz
CURRENT - SUPPLY (MAX) 160mA
BUS DIRECTIONAL Uni-Directional
BASE PART NUMBER 74F413
ACCESS TIME -
74F413PC
Part Number: 74F413PC
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Product description IC MEMORY 1ST-IN/OUT 64X4 16-DIP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3773 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
74F413PC.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 74F413PC
74F413PC.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
74F521MSA
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC COMPARATOR IDENTITY 8B 20SSOP
In stock:  6171 pcs
RFQ
74F399SCX
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC REGISTER QUAD 2PORT 16SOIC
In stock:  4431 pcs
RFQ
74F399SJX
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC REGISTER QUAD 2PORT 16SOP
In stock:  7083 pcs
RFQ
74F401PC
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC 16-BIT GEN/CHKER 14DIP
In stock:  5494 pcs
RFQ
74F475AI-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 47UH 350MA 3.5 OHM
In stock:  6779 pcs
RFQ
74F475AI
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 47UH 350MA 3.5 OHM TH
In stock:  4501 pcs
RFQ
74F433SPC
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC MEMORY 1ST-IN/OUT 64X4 24-DIP
In stock:  6915 pcs
RFQ
74F476AP-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 400MA 1 OHM TH
In stock:  5992 pcs
RFQ
74F399SJ
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC REGISTER QUAD 2PORT 16SOP
In stock:  4213 pcs
RFQ
74F40PC
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC GATE NAND 2CH 4-INP 14DIP
In stock:  4162 pcs
RFQ
74F402PC
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  IC 16-BIT GEN/CHKER 16DIP
In stock:  6127 pcs
RFQ
74F476AP
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 400MA 1 OHM TH
In stock:  2721 pcs
RFQ